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ZAM ZAM

Hotel & Conventlon

About Us

ZamZam Hotel & Convention Batu is the only 4-star Hotel in Batu that
has 2 atmospheres at once, luxorious vintage with an impressive middle
eastern atmosphere and fresh modem with 120 comfortable rooms.

Ideally located on the slopes of Mountains and Hills, surrounded by
stunning view of Batu City. Takes only 5 minutes to the center, and about
45 minutes of Abdurrahman Saleh Airport which Is located in Malang.

Standard Room
Superior Room
Deluxe Room
Executive Room
Family Standard
Family Deluxe
Junior Suite Room
Deluxe Suite Room

17
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17

750,000
945,000
1,025,000
1,785,000
1,750,000
2,050,000
2,450,000
2,750,000

875,000
1,050,000
1,300,000
2,150,000
1,900,000
2,350,000
2,650,000
3,000,000




Mahameru 1250 660 450 540
Bromo Hall 250 180 100 180
Arjuna 100 60 40 60
Welirang 100 60 40 60
ljen ) 80 60 45 50
Kelud 60 40 35 30
Kawi 60 40 35 30
Wilis 40 30 25 30

Banquet Event Facilities

Wi-Fi Intemet Connection
Standard Sound System
LCD Projector

Mineral Water and Candies
Writing Pad and Pencil

White Board or Flipchart with Markers

Meeting Package

The Best at Meeting and Event

In addition to our accomodation, our hotel is accomo-
dating a conference and banquet facilities. Team spe-
cialize in planning and hosting of corporate meeting,
wedding and special event in Batu. We are also con-
veniently located close to the government office, suit-

able for breakout meeting, Social Event or Special
Occasion.

ullboa
450,000 675,000 750,000 1,950,000/1,100,000
[Single/Double Occ)
4 Hours 8 Hours 12 Hours 1 Night Occ
1 Meal 1 Meal 2 Meal 12 Hours
1 Coffee Break 2 Coffee Break 2 Coffee Break - 3 Meal
2 Coffee Break
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More Information & Reservation :
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