Lian 0838 2427 8561





About Us

ZamZam Hotel & Convention Batu is the only 4-star Hotel in Batu that has 2 atmospheres at once, luxorious vintage with an impressive middle eastern atmosphere and fresh modern with 120 comfortable rooms.

Ideally located on the slopes of Mountains and Hills, surrounded by stunning view of Batu City. Takes only 5 minutes to the center, and about 45 minutes of Abdurrahman Saleh Airport which is located in Malang.

	Room Type	Amount	Room Size	Weekday	Weekend
	Standard Room	8	16m ²	750,000	875,000
	Superior Room	17	27m ²	945,000	1,050,000
	Deluxe Room	55	28m ²	1,025,000	1,300,000
	Executive Room	3	33m ²	1,785,000	2,150,000
••	Family Standard	16	37m ²	1,750,000	1,900,000
:	Family Deluxe	17	37m ²	2,050,000	2,350,000
	Junior Suite Room	3	44m ²	2,450,000	2,650,000
• •	Deluxe Suite Room	1	55m ²	2,750,000	3,000,000













Meeting Room & Event

Meeting Room	Thutter		U Shape	Round Table
Mahameru	1250	660	450	540
Bromo Hall	250	180	100	180
Arjuna	100	60	40	60
Welirang	100	60	40	60
ljen	80	60	45	50
Kelud	60	40	35	30
Kawi	60	40	35	30
Willis	40	30	25	30

Banquet Event Facilities

Wi-Fi Internet Connection Standard Sound System LCD Projector Mineral Water and Candies Writing Pad and Pencil White Board or Flipchart with Markers

The Best at Meeting and Event

In addition to our accomodation, our hotel is accomodating a conference and banquet facilities. Team specialize in planning and hosting of corporate meeting, wedding and special event in Batu. We are also conveniently located close to the government office, suitable for breakout meeting, Social Event or Special Occasion.

Meeting Package

Halfday	Fullday	Oneday	Fullboard	
450,000	675,000	750,000	1,950,000/1,100,000 (Single/Double Occ)	
4 Hours 1 Meal 1 Coffee Break	8 Hours 1 Meal 2 Coffee Break	12 Hours 2 Meal 2 Coffee Break	1 Night Occ 12 Hours 3 Meal 2 Coffee Break	

More Information & Reservation :



O Jl. Abdul Gani Atas, Ngaglik, Kec. Batu, Kota Batu, Jawa Timur 65311, Indonesia

www.zamzamhotelbatu.com 🕢 Zamzamhotel_official 🙆

zamzamhotel_batu

